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/ SRNO INDEX NO COLL NAME STUDENT COUNT 
AMBEGAON 

1 1101023 DATTATRAY WALASE PATIL UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
112 PARGAON 

2 1101024 DECCAN MARATHA JR COLLEGE OF COM AND SCI LANDEWADI 101 
( 

BARAMATI 

3 1102028 CHATIANYA'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MEDADA, BARAMATI 635 
4 1102035 AJITDADA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL SANGRAM NAGAR, 571 

KATPHAL, BARAMATI, 
5 1102033 CREATIVE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND JR. COLLEGE, 411 

ANJANGAON, BARAMATI, 

6 1102032 SPCT'S EXCED JR. COLLEGE T.C. COLLEGE ROAD, BARAMATI, 
269 PUNE 

BHOR 

7 1103013 JIJAMATA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, BHOR, 
112 PUNE 

DAUND 
8 1104024 DATTAKALA INTERATIONAL SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, SWAMI- 294 

CHINCHOLI, 
9 1104036 BRIGHT FUTURE ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KHADKI, DAUND, 236 
10 1104034 SHRI MANG ESH MEMORIAL JR. COLLEGE, DAUND, PLINE 219 
11 1104025 KHAMGAON NEW ENGLISH MEDIUM & JR. COLLEGE, 101 
12 1104026 SARASWATI MADHIYAMIK & UCHHA MADHYAMIK VIDAYALAYA, 90 

HAVELI 

13 1105057 
SYMBIOSIS JR. COLLEGE ARTS, COMM. & SCI., KIWLE, HAVELI, 

620 PUNE 

14 1105047 NOBEL JR. COLLEGE, GORHE BK, DONJE, HAVELI, PLINE 550 
1105055 DHOLE PATIL JR. COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMM. & SCI. LONI 

516 15 
KALBHOR, HAVELI, PUNE 

1105059 DR. ASMITA SEC. & HIGH SEC SCHOOL, URLI KANCHAN, HAVELI, 477 
16 

PUNE 

1105041 
DNYANBHAKTI JR. COLLEGE, MOSHI, ALAND! ROAD, 

365 17 
DUDULGAON, PUNE 

1105050 MAEER'S MIT JR. COLLEGE, DEHU PHATA, ALAND! DEVACHI, 336 
18 

HAVELl,PUNE 

1105061 GAYATRI JR. COLLEGE OF SCI. & COMM., CHARHOLI BK., HAVELI, 304 
19 

PUNE 

1105048 
SHARDUL SUDHAKARRAO JADHAWAR JR. COLLEGE, MANAJI 

242 20 NAGAR, NARHE, PUNE 

21 1105049 MIT JR COL, LONI KALBHOR, HAVELI, PUNE 239 

22 1105040 TRINITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, PISOLI, 220 

23 1105043 G.H.RAISONI JR. COLLEGE, DOMKHEL ROAD, NEW WAG HOLi, 190 

24 1105053 PRESTIGE PUBLIC SCHOOL AND JR. COLLEGE, NDA ROAD, 183 



25 1105044 JADHAVAR ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, MANAJI 160 

26 1105052 SHANTABAI SHIVRAM PAWAR JR. COLLEGE, AMBEGAON, PLINE 150 

1105045 KARAMAVEER COLLEGE OF COM. & SCI. POONAWALA BUILDING, 27 141 NARHE GAON, 

28 
1105046 SMT. SUBHADRABAI RAMCHANDRA BHUMKAR SCI. JR. COLLEGE, 

110 LONIKAND 
29 1105062 

' ' 

RAGHAVDAS JR. COLLEGE, ATULNAGAR, WARJE, HAVELI, PLINE 105 
30 1105066 NAMO RIMS JR. COLLEGE, BANER, HAVELI, PUNE 102 
31 1105060 OXFORD SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, HAVELI, PLINE 96 

. INDAPUR 
32 

1106038 JIJAU INSTITUTE ENLISH MED SCHOOL AND JR COL INDAPUR 507 

33 1106033 LG. BANSUDE VIDYALAYA PALASDEV, INDAPUR, PUNE 421 
34 1106039 VIDYANIKETAN SCHOOL AND JR COL LAKHEWADI INDAPUR 255 
35 1106029 KONDIRAM SADASHIV·KSHIRSAGAR JR COL, BHIGWAN, 

226 
INDAPUR, PUNE 

36 
1106037 

SHRI SHIV PARVATI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL NIRA 
185 

NARSINGPUR INDAPUR 
37 1106041 GURUKUL VIDYAMANDIR GOKHALI INDAPUR 139 
38 1106035 DR. KADAM JEEVAN VIKAS PRASHALA, GALANO WADI NO 01, 

137 
INDAPUR, PUNE 

39 
1106043 CHETANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SARADEWADI INDAPUR 96 

40 1106030 LATE. SAHEBRAO PHADATARE JR COL, KALAMB, INDAPUR, PUNE 
92 

JUNNAR 

41 1107030 SAMARTH JR COL BELHE BANGARWADI JUNNAR 254 

KHED 

1108023 SH REE SAMARTH UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA, CHIM BALI 
461 42 

PHATA,KHED,PUNE 

43 1108029 SHRI SAMARTH JR COL NANEKARWADI KHED PUNE 250 

44 1108027 ARTS COM AND SCI JR COL RAJGURUNAGAR KHED PUNE 136 

45 1108026 ARTS COM AND SCI JR COL KHED PUNE 104 

MAVAL 

MIRAS MIT VISHWASHANTI GURUKUL SCHOL TALEGAON 
209 46 1109028 

DABHADE 

47 1109015 NEW ENG SCH AND JR COL TAKWE BK MAVAL 101 

MULSHI 

48 1110012 SURYADATTA PUBLIC SCHL JR COL BAVDHAN 595 

49 1110009 SURYADATTAJRCOLBAVDHAN 427 

50 1110007 SR ENG MED JR COL MARUNJI MU LASH I 180 

51 1110013 SHRI CHAITANYA JR COL NAN DE 149 

52 1110019 ALARD JR COL MARUNJI 123 



53 1110010 SMT ANUSAYA OVHALJR COL PUNAWALE 
118 54 1110017 GAi BALAJI JR COL NERE DATTAWADI 
102 

PUNE CITY EAST 

55 
1111087 VISHWAKARAM ARTS, COM. & SCI. JR. COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, 741 

KONDHAVA BK. 

56 1111085 MAHARASTRA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, 
454 MAYUR COLONY, 

57 1111076 SHARHAD SHL JR COL KATRAJ PLINE 448 
58 1111116 VERSATILE JR. COLLEGE, VADGAON BK., SINHAGAD ROAD 408 

59 1111096 M.P INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, SHIVAJINAGAR 393 

60 1111097 NAMO RIMS INTERANTIONAL SCHO9L & JR. COLLEGE, PLINE 388 

61 1111078 P.M.C. RAJIV GANDHI ACADEMY OF E - LEARING JR. COL 304 
62 1111083 DNYANPRASARAK VIDYA MANDIR AMBEGAON PATHAR 273 
63 1111084 PUNE CAM RIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL, DHANKAWADI 245 
64 1111119 MAHATMA PHU LE JR. COLLEGE, AGARKAR ROAD, SHIVAJINAGAR 242 

65 1111107 SANT MAI JR. COLLEGE OF ARTS, COM. & SCI, SHIVAJINAGAR 241 

66 1111109 JAYKRANTI JR COL KATRAJ 223 

67 1111092 SHRI CHAITANYA JR. COLLEGE CHANDKHED ROAD, DATTA WADI 216 

68 1111113 ZEAL JR. COLLEGE KATRAJ DHAYRI ROAD, NARHE 205 

69 1111095 ADITYA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL AND JR. COLLEGE, BANER 204 

70 1111106 SARHAD PUBLIC SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, DHANKAWADI 150 

71 1111117 SLIVER CREST SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, VISHRANTI NAGAR, 129 

1111086 RAJGAD DNYANPEETH DNYANANKUR ENGLISH MEDIUM 128 
72 

SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE 

73 1111093 M.T.E.S.JR COLLEGE KARVE ROAD, ERANDAVANA 119 

74 1111099 P.E.S MODERN JR. COLLEGE OF SCI. & COM. WARJE 117 
SW. C.R. RANGANATHAN KARNABADHIR SEC. & JR. COLLEGE, 100 75 1111082 
TINGRENAGAR 

76 1111105 LOKSEVA E SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, PASHAN 90 

SHIRUR 

77 1113037 DNYANGANGA VISHWA VIDYALAYA BABURAONAGAR SHIRUR 323 

1113040 
SHREE VASNTRAO DAVKHARE MEMORIAL JR. COLLEGE, CHAKAN 310 78 SHIKRAPUR ROAD 

79 1113027 VIJAYMALA JR COL Bl PASS SHIRUR 290 

80 1113029 GLORY JR COL KOREGAON BHIMA 208 

81 1113033 ADARSH JR COL JAM BUT 135 

82 1113038 AJINKYATARA ENG MED SCHOOL SHIKRAPUR 126 

83 1113032 SHRI BHAIRAVNATH JR COL ALEGAON PAGA 114 

84 1113028 SHRI MAHAGANAPATI JR COL RANJANGAON 99 

KARESHWAR ENNLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE 93 85 1113041 
KAREGAON MIDC 



-

86 1115083 
PUNE CITY WEST 

S M JOSHI COL HADAPSAR 
87 1115102 J K COLEGE CAMP 604 
88 1115098 SHRI H B GIRME JR COL WANOWARI 582 
89 1115094 ARHAM JR COL GOLIBAR MAIDAN CAMP 

530 
90 393 1115107 M C ES ENGLISH MED JR COL AZAM CAMPUS 
91 384 1115076 ARIHANT JR COL PULGATE CAMP 

348 92 1115087 VARDHAMAN JR COL SASANENAGAR HADAPSAR 298 93 1115092 PRADNYA JR COL HANDEWADI 290 94 1115093 NEW DAWN JR COL MAIN ROAD KONDHWA 290 95 1115086 IDEAL JR COL SAYYADNAGAR HADAPSAR 258 96 1115111 INSPERE COL VIMANNAGAR 245 97 1115069 CYGNET PUBLIC SHL AND JR COL HANDEWADI ROAD 199 98 1115085 SMT KALAWATI BADHE JR COL KONDHAWA BK 184 
99 1115070 RASIKLAL M DHARIWALJR COL KATRAJ KONDHWA ROAD 182 
100 1115101 DR AMBEDKAR JR COL 175 
101 1115079 MOUNT CARMEL JR COL LULLANAGAR 161 
102 1115077 ARI HANT JR COL BAVDHAN 160 
103 1115112 A P K COL HADAPSAR 138 
104 1115081 PUNE ENTERNATIONAL SCHL JR COL TINGARENAGAR 131 
105 1115078 SASANE EDU SO ARTS COM SCI JR COL HADAPSAR 129 

106 1115103 SHRI SAYAJINATH MAHARAJ JR COL BHOSARI PHATA ALANDI 
124 ROAD 

107 1115118 VISHWA JR COL MAGARPATTA ROAD HADAPSAR 118 

108 1115074 UNIQUE JR COL GURUKUL NAGAR KATRAJ KONDHAWA ROAD 117 

109 1115089 DR SYRUS POONAWALAJR COL RASTA PETH 111 
110 1115097 FR ANGELS VIDYANKUR JR COL WADGAON SHERI 99 
111 1115116 ST PETER SCH MADHAVNAGAR DHANORI 98 
112 1115105 FORESIGHT JR COL NEW RASTA PETH PUNE 96 
113 1115115 PUNE CENTRAL SCH AND JR COL WANOWARI 95 
114 1115096 NEW ENG SCH AND JR COL SAYYADNAGAR HADAPSAR 91 

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD 
115 1116057 PRATIBHA JR COL CHINCHWAD 1223 
116 1116071 CAMBRIDGE JR COL AKURDI 398 
117 1116064 SNBP JR COL RAHATANI 387 
118 1116069 VIDYA VALLY NORTH POINT JR COL CHIKHALI 370 
119 1116066 SB PATIL JR COL RAVET 347 
120 1116074 DNYANJYOTI JR COLJADHAVWADI CHIKHALI 340 
121 1116058 GEETAMATA ENG ART SCI JR COL CHINCHWAD 327 
122 1116055 ABHISHEK JR COL SHAHUNAGAR 317 
123 1116079 COM SCI AND IT JR COL PIMPRI 291 
124 1116083 DR DY PATIL JR COL AKURDI 291 
125 1116095 CAMBRIDGE JR COL RUPINAGAR 286 
126 1116067 SHRI HANUMATRAO BHOSALE JR COL PIMPRI 263 
127 1116061 CITYPRIDE JR COL NIGADI 171 
128 1116078 COM SCI AND IT JR COL CHIKHALI ROAD CHINCHWAD 170 
129 1116073 SNBP JR COL CHIKHALI 166 



130 1116081 JANAKIDEVI JR COL BHOSARI 
153 - 131 1116084 APJ COL OF SCI AND COM WAKAD 
147 - 1116086 ARTS COM AND SCI JR COL BHUMKAR CHOUK 

132 
145 133 1116072 NOVEL JR COL MIDV CHINCHWAD 143 134 1116087 MS S JR COL SHRIDHARNAGAR CHINCHWAD 140 135 1116088 VISHWAKALYAN JR COL CHIKHALI 121 

136 1116070 KILBIL JR COL PIM PALE GU RAV 112 
137 1116075 UNIVERSAL JR COL INDRAYANINAGAR BHOSARI 109 
138 1116092 ABHISHEK JR COL MOSHI PRADHIKARAN 104 
139 1116077 CMS ENG MED HIGHSCHOOL NIGADI 99 
140 1116093 DHIRAJ JR COL MOSHI PRADHIKARAN 97 
141 1116085 OASIS JR COL INDRAYANINAGAR BHOSARI 90 I 
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